
SOUTH

Memory Care & Support

AL/MC Lic.
2567-R

Monthly Rates Start AtFloor Plan Approx. sqft.

$12,490
$12,567
$12,965
$9,235

Studio
One Bedroom
One Bedroom Deluxe
Companion Suite

520
624
766

938 - 1085

Additional Information
Community Fee
Second Occupant Charge

$6,000
$4,000

one time fee
monthly

Services included in the Memory Care monthly rate encompass access to licensed nursing
24 hours a day and consistent, comprehensive hands-on assistance with the majority of

daily activities. This includes supervision for all daily needs, medication assistance 
(more than twice daily), incontinence care, toileting and mobility assistance, dressing,

grooming, bathing, and end-of-life coordination.
Each resident’s private apartment also includes all utilities, cable television, three meals per
day plus snacks, weekly housekeeping, personal laundry and linen services, an emergency
call system, 24-hour security, and specialized Alzheimer’s-specific enrichment programs.
The Memory Care monthly fee does not include the cost of medication, personal supplies,

beauty/barber services, or special outings.

513.394.7233
5435 Kenwood Rd.     Cincinnati, OH 45227
SeniorStar.com/Kenwood

02.2026

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Senior+Star+at+Wexford+Place/@39.2134978,-94.6472313,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x6c68dfc4b5ab1831?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhOEAA&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhlEAg
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Senior+Star+at+Wexford+Place/@39.2134978,-94.6472313,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x6c68dfc4b5ab1831?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhOEAA&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhlEAg
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Senior+Star+at+Wexford+Place/@39.2134978,-94.6472313,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x6c68dfc4b5ab1831?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhOEAA&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhlEAg


NORTH

Memory Care & Support

AL/MC Lic.
2567-R

Monthly Rates Start AtFloor Plan Approx. sqft.

$13,085
$13,565
$9,835

One Bedroom
One Bedroom Deluxe
Companion Suite

458
504
768

Additional Information
Community Fee
Second Occupant Charge

$6,000
$4,000

one time fee
monthly

Services included in the Memory Care monthly rate encompass access to licensed
nursing 24 hours a day, consistent and comprehensive hands-on assistance with
the majority of daily activities, and supervision for all daily needs. This includes
medication assistance (more than twice daily), incontinence care, toileting and
mobility assistance, dressing, grooming, bathing, and end-of-life coordination.

Each resident’s private apartment also includes all utilities, cable television, three
daily meals plus snacks, weekly housekeeping, personal laundry and linen

services, an emergency call system, 24-hour security, and specialized
Alzheimer’s-specific enrichment programs.

The Memory Care monthly fee does not include the cost of medication, personal
supplies, beauty/barber services, or special outings.

513.394.7233
5435 Kenwood Rd.     Cincinnati, OH 45227
SeniorStar.com/Kenwood

02.2026

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Senior+Star+at+Wexford+Place/@39.2134978,-94.6472313,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x6c68dfc4b5ab1831?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhOEAA&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhlEAg
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Senior+Star+at+Wexford+Place/@39.2134978,-94.6472313,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x6c68dfc4b5ab1831?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhOEAA&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhlEAg
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Senior+Star+at+Wexford+Place/@39.2134978,-94.6472313,15z/data=!4m2!3m1!1s0x0:0x6c68dfc4b5ab1831?sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhOEAA&ved=2ahUKEwit_4nQv9-BAxVHkmoFHWplBLsQ_BJ6BAhlEAg

